Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2014-2015- For Course: B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ATOLE NIKITA DILIP

AWALKAR PRIYANKA MARUTI

BANKAR VINOD RUPCHAND

GANDI APURVA ARVIND

GHONGADE SUJIT SIDDHESHWAR

GORE MAROTI VYANKATI

GUNJAWATE MONALI JALINDAR

JADHAV GANESH UTTAM

JADHAV KAJAL MANOHAR

JADHAV PRATIKSHA SATISH

JADHAV PRIYANKA DEVRAO

JADHAV VARSHA LALASO

KADAM AASHISH GOVIND

KADAM NEHA NARAYAN

KAMBLE SHITAL SAMBHAJI

KARANJE POOJA PRATAP

KARANJE POOJA VIJAY

KHARADE ROHINI ASHOK

KHARTODE TEJAS ROHIDAS

KOPNAR VAISHALI VISHWANATH

KULKARNI RAJANI RAMESH

LANDE NIKITA SAVAKAR

LOKHANDE KAJAL ARUN

MAHAJAN MAHAVIR SUBHASH

MAHASHBDE ABHIJEET KRISHNA

MALI DHANASHRI SARJERAO

MANE SUNIL NANDU

MOHITE CHITRA RAMCHANDRA

MOHOLKAR MONIKA EKNATH

MOHOLKAR SONALI EKNATH

MOLAWADE SUSHAMA ATMARAM

Mother Name

SUNITA

RAGINI

MANGALABAI

PUSHPALATA

SHOBHA

SUNITA

SWATI

KOMAL

SUREKHA

VAISHALI

SUNANDA

ASHA

SUREKHA

SUNITA

KALPANA

SEEMA

VARASHA

LATA

NANDA

NANDA

SADHANA

SUNITA

ANITA

UJJAWALA

MINA

JAYASHREE

JAYA

MEERA MOHITE

NANDA

NANDA

SUSHILA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510
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Eligibility No
12014195350
12014195352
12014195356
12014195354
12014195355
12014195357
12014195353
12014195398
12014195397
12014195388
12014195351
12014195349
12014195367
12014195364
12014195387
12014195382
12014195389
12014195370
12014195362
12014195386
12014195369
12014195381
12014195361
12014195375
12014195368
12014195380
12014195365
12014195383
12014195385
12014195373

12014195363
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MUDKANNA NIKITA JAGDISH

NAGAWADE SNEHAL LALASO

NIKAM ULKA RAJENDRA

PADAMALAKAR DHANASHRI AJAY

PADAVALE POOJA RAMCHANDRA

PANDIT TUSHAR SHARAD

PATHAN NEHA AYUB

PATIL GEETANJALEE ASHOK

PATIL PRAJAKTA LALASO

PATIL SNEHAL SHANKAR

PAWAR ARTI RAVINDRA

PISAL DIPALI ASHOK

POUL RAHUL SHANKAR

RAUT SNEHA LAXMAN

SAKATE DHANASHRI RAJIV

SALI PRIYANKA UMESH

SANAP MADHURI RAMESH

SHAIKH IMRAN SADIQ

SHAIKH KARISHMA SALIM

SHAIKH SIMRAN MAHAMMAD

SHINDE AARTI VAIJINATH

SHINDE ASHWINI KRISHNA

SHINDE RAHUL JAGANNATH

SHINGATE SAYALI PANDURANG

SWAMI ASHWINI VIRBHADRA

THORAT AKASH SUNIL

THORE RADHIKA GANPATI

TRIBHUWAN AKSHAY SUDHAKAR

WAGHMARE SHRIKANT RAMCHANDRA

SAVITA

SHUBHANGI

SATVASHEELA

PUSHPA

SAVITA

SAUDAMINI

MAHIRUN

MEENA

MUKTA

SHAKUNTALA

ANITA

SHARDA

MANGAL

CHHAYA

VAISHALI

KANCHAN

INDU

ZAREENA

JAYEDA

YASMEEN

MEENA

INDUMATI

SUNITA

SANGITA

MANGAL

TOLAN

NIRMALA

VIJAYA

RAJSHREE

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510
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12014195371

12014195378

12014195392

12014195376

12014195359

12014195390

12014195384

12014195377

12014195391

12014195379

12014195396

12014195393

12014195374

12014195394

12014195372

12014195366

12014195395

12014195360

12014195406

12014195358

12014195404

12014195405

12014195407

12014195400

12014195408

12014195403

12014195401

12014195399

12014195402
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